
World Skate Academy
Online Lessons Program

WEEKDAY DAY MONTH YEAR SUGGESTED FOR LEVEL CYCLE DISCIPLINE
HOURS PER 

LESSON

START TIME 
(Lausanne 

time)

END TIME 
(Lausanne 

time)
SPEAKERS LANGUAGES

Mon. 26 Oct. 2020 ALL 1 Dance Compulsory Solo (2020) 2 10 12 Lago ENG
Tue. 27 Oct. 2020 ALL 1 Components 2 10 12 Genchi ENG
Mon. 2 Nov. 2020 Judges, Coaches 1 Free Skate QOE 2 10 12 Martin ENG
Tue. 3 Nov. 2020 Coaches 1 1 Dance Level 1 3 10 13 Gaudy/Viola ENG
Mon. 9 Nov. 2020 Coaches 1 1 Pairs Level 1 2 10 12 Venerucci/Pelli ENG - ITA
Tue. 10 Nov. 2020 Technical Specialist,  Coaches 1 Precision Technical Calls - Senior Elements 2 10 12 Munafó ENG - SPA
Mon. 16 Nov. 2020 Judges 1 Dance QOE Solo 2 10 12 Genchi ENG
Tue. 17 Nov. 2020 Coaches 1 1 Free Skate Level 1 3 10 13 Hossfeld ENG
Mon. 23 Nov. 2020 Coaches 1 1 Precision Level 1 2 10 12 Montecchiari ENG
Tue. 24 Nov. 2020 ALL 1 Free Skate Technical 2021 Rules 2 10 12 Martin ENG
Mon. 30 Nov. 2020 WS Data Operator & Event Manager , Technical Panel 1 Data Operator Protocol and duties 2 10 12 Tofani ENG
Tue. 1 Dec. 2020 ALL 1 Dance Compulsory Couples (2020) 2 10 12 Residori ENG - ITA
Mon. 7 Dec. 2020 Judges, Coaches 1 Pairs QOE 2 10 12 Martin ENG
Tue. 8 Dec. 2020 Coaches 2 1 Free Skate Level 2 3 10 13 Molins ENG - SPA
Mon. 14 Dec. 2020 Coaches 2 1 Pairs Level 2 2 10 12 Venerucci/Pelli ENG - ITA
Tue. 15 Dec. 2020 ALL 1 Dance and Solo Dance Technical 2021 Rules 2 10 12 Genchi ENG
Mon. 11 Jan. 2021 Judges, Coaches 1 Precision QOE Senior Elements 2 10 12 Martin ENG
Tue. 12 Jan. 2021 Coaches 2 1 Dance Level 2 3 10 13 Gaudy/Sereno ENG
Mon. 18 Jan. 2021 Coaches 2 1 Precision Level 2 2 10 12 Montecchiari ENG
Tue. 19 Jan. 2021 ALL 1 Pairs Technical 2021 Rules 2 10 12 Martin ENG
Mon. 25 Jan. 2021 Coaches 3 1 Free Skate Level 3 3 10 13 Molins ENG - SPA
Tue. 26 Jan. 2021 Coaches 3 1 Precision Level 3 2 10 12 Obermeier ENG
Mon. 1 Feb. 2021 Technical Specialist,  Coaches 1 Inline Technical Calls 2 10 12 Aceña ENG
Tue. 2 Feb. 2021 Coaches 3 1 Pairs Level 3 2 10 12 Venerucci/Pelli ENG - ITA
Mon. 8 Feb. 2021 Coaches 3 1 Dance Level 3 3 10 13 Perez/Chaputo ENG
Tue. 9 Feb. 2021 Coaches 1 2 Dance Level 1 3 10 13 Gaudy/Viola ENG
Mon. 15 Feb. 2021 Technical Specialist, Coaches 2 Precision Technical Calls - Junior Elements 2 10 12 Obermeier ENG
Tue. 16 Feb. 2021 Coaches 1 2 Pairs Level 1 2 10 12 Venerucci/Pelli ENG - ITA
Mon. 22 Feb. 2021 Coaches 1 2 Free Skate Level 1 3 10 13 Hossfeld ENG
Tue. 23 Feb. 2021 Judges 2 Dance QOE Couples 2 10 12 Genchi ENG
Mon. 1 Mar. 2021 Technical Specialist, Coaches 2 Free Skate Technical Calls 2 10 12 Martin ENG
Tue. 2 Mar. 2021 Coaches 1 2 Precision Level 1 2 10 12 Montecchiari ENG
Mon. 8 Mar. 2021 WS Data Operators & Event Managers, Technical Panel 2 Rollart - Data Operator Practice 2 10 12 Gussmann ENG
Tue. 9 Mar. 2021 ALL 2 Show & Quartet 2 10 12 Genchi ENG
Mon. 15 Mar. 2021 Coaches 2 2 Free Skate Level 2 3 10 13 Molins ENG - SPA
Tue. 16 Mar. 2021 Judges, Coaches 2 Precision QOE Junior Elements 2 10 12 Martin ENG
Mon. 22 Mar. 2021 Technical Specialist, Coaches 2 Dance and Solo Dance Technical Calls 2 10 12 Genchi ENG
Tue. 23 Mar. 2021 Coaches 2 2 Pairs Level 2 2 10 12 Venerucci/Pelli ENG - ITA
Mon. 29 Mar. 2021 Coaches 2 2 Dance Level 2 3 10 13 Gaudy/Sereno ENG
Tue. 30 Mar. 2021 Judges 2 Inline QOE 2 10 12 Aceña ENG
Mon. 12 Apr. 2021 Technical Specialist, Coaches 2 Pairs Technical Calls 2 10 12 Martin ENG
Tue. 13 Apr. 2021 Coaches 2 2 Precision Level 2 2 10 12 Obermeier ENG
Mon. 19 Apr. 2021 Coaches 3 2 Precision Level 3 2 10 12 Montecchiari ENG
Tue. 20 Apr. 2021 Coaches 3 2 Free Skate Level 3 3 10 13 Molins ENG - SPA
Mon. 26 Apr. 2021 Coaches 3 2 Dance Level 3 3 10 13 Perez/Chaputo ENG
Tue. 27 Apr. 2021 Coaches 3 2 Pairs Level 3 2 10 12 Venerucci/Pelli ENG - ITA
Mon. 3 May 2021 Assessment Test - Level 3 Coaches 3 2 Level 3 Coaches 2 10 12
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